
CEI** - CEI* - CEN   Kurtuvenai

    LITHUANIA

06.07.2012 08.07.2012-

Pres. Ground Jury : Maurizio STECCO **** (ITA)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Mohammed Khalfan AL YAMAHI **** (UAE)

Chief Steward : Ing.Harald GRINSCHGL **** (AUT)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Dr. Pjotr SPOTANZKI **** (POL)

Wojciech PIEKALKIEWICZ **** (POL)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 2 CEI-J-YR** 120 Km

07:50:38
07:58:51
08:28:51
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01:58:51
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km/h
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TIME

OUT
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REC 00:08:13

KALBRE KAIRIT

ESTONIA

MOZART
103OE35/2004 Bay  Gelding/

1   5Nr.
10:41:45
10:47:15
11:17:15

 61

02:18:24
13,010

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:30

13:24:42
13:30:09
14:10:09

 87

02:12:54
11,740

Gate 3 / KM

00:05:27

15:52:38
15:58:36
16:48:36

105

01:48:27
9,959

Gate 4 / KM

00:05:58 00:04:49

18:07:11
 120

11,450

FINISH / KM

01:18:35

18:12:00

TOTAL

12,474 Km/h
09:37:11

1/1/1/2/0/0/1

15,650c.km/h  0,000  0,000  0,000 12,474

07:50:43
07:59:49
08:29:49

 31

01:59:49
15,520

Gate 1 / KM

km/h
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TIME
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REC 00:09:06

KALBRE MERILIN

ESTONIA

KILVET
103PV05/0   /

  8Nr.
10:41:42
10:48:53
11:18:53

 61

02:19:04
12,940

Gate 2 / KM

00:07:11

13:24:40
13:30:42
14:10:42

 87

02:11:49
11,830

Gate 3 / KM

00:06:02

15:52:38
15:58:02
16:48:02

105

01:47:20
10,060

Gate 4 / KM

00:05:24 00:04:49

18:07:12
 120

11,370

FINISH / KM

01:19:10

18:12:01

TOTAL

Finish Line
lame

15,520c.km/h  0,000  0,000  0,000 12,474
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